


Инновационная технология Inkjet обеспечивает 
неограниченные возможности в создании 
современного дизайна. Высокое HD качество 
рисунка гарантировано на всей поверхности.

Inkjet is innovative technology giving unlimited 
possibilities to create contemporary design. HD 
quality of the image is outstanding and assured on 
every piece.
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Refined technologies unable to reproduce the 
singularity of every wooden trail remaining the 
design created by Nature.

Современные технологии позволяют 
воспроизвести неповторимость каждого среза 
древесины, сохраняя дизайн созданный 
природой. 
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RECYCLE

60 cm

15 cm

Rovere Bianco /ZSXLR3R

Noce Сinereo /ZSXLR4R

Rovere Moscato /ZSXLR6R

Rovere BIANCO

Noce СINEREO

Rovere MOSCATO
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The unique strenght of the character of the stone 
is reproduced in new collection by ZEUS. Fidelity 
of the image is provided by newest Inkjet 
technologies.

Неповторимая сила характера камня передана в 
новых коллекциях ZEUS ceramica. Точность 
передачи рисунка обеспечена новейшими Inkjet 
технологиями.
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VELLUTO

CREMA

BARDIGLIO PERLATO SCURO

MARMO

ACERO

/ZNXMA4R   Marmo acero Perlato Scuro /ZRXMA4R

/ZNXMA8R   Marmo acero Bardiglio /ZRXMA8R

/ZNXMA6R   Marmo acero Velluto /ZRXMA6R

/ZNXMA3R   Marmo acero Crema /ZRXMA3R

60 cm

60 cm

60 cm

30 cm
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FIBER
STONE



FIBER

STONE

/ZWXFS1 Fiber stone Alluminium /ZRXFS1R

/ZWXFS3 Fiber stone Dorata /ZRXFS3R

600 mm

600 mm

450 mm

450 mm

DORATA
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ALLUMINIUM
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INTAR

INTARSIO

S
IO



60 cm

60 cm

45 cm

45 cm

INTARSIO

ROVERE

CLASSICO
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Intarsio Rovere /ZRXIN3R/ZWXIN3

/ZWXIN6

/ZWXIN8

Intarsio Noce /ZRXIN6R

Intarsio Classico /ZRXIN8R

NOCE
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zeus-ceramica.com.ua
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